

TENDER NO. 6805  
Structure Rehabilitation  
(Structures)  
Over Seine River Diversion  
On Municipal Road 30E

				ArmCon Ltd.		M D Steele Construction Ltd.	
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
401	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	80,262.00	80,262.00	112,993.00	112,993.00
1936	Traffic Control, Level II (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	3,780.00	3,780.00	6,329.00	6,329.00
5771	Environmental Management Procedures	Lump-Sum	1	2,047.50	2,047.50	7,107.00	7,107.00
5966	Access Roads and Site Work Roads	Lump-Sum	1	4,410.00	4,410.00	21,600.00	21,600.00
429	Dismantling and Salvaging Existing Structure	Lump-Sum	1	14,616.00	14,616.00	43,772.00	43,772.00
172	Waste Excavation	Cubic Meter	500	25.20	12,600.00	12.00	6,000.00
162	Topsoil Excavation	Cubic Meter	400	18.90	7,560.00	12.00	4,800.00
5963	Structural Excavation (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	8,820.00	8,820.00	24,000.00	24,000.00
310	Granular Base Course Class "A" (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	750	34.44	25,830.00	21.00	15,750.00
418	Driving Steel H Piles	Meter	455	101.08	45,991.40	35.00	15,925.00
492	Installation of Pile Tips	Each	35	326.16	11,415.60	600.00	21,000.00
5893	Remove and Restore Timber Deck	Square Meter	25	254.52	6,363.00	213.64	5,341.00
430	Placing Treated Timber (Modified)	Cubic Meter	79	929.05	73,394.95	715.80	56,548.20
470	Place Steel Beam Guardrailing	Meter	114	67.42	7,685.88	32.00	3,648.00
431	Placing Bridge Iron	Kilogram	1148	9.22	10,584.56	1.00	1,148.00
469	Placing Miscellaneous Metal	Kilogram	6081	1.76	10,702.56	1.05	6,385.05
3117	Geotextile Non-Woven	Square Meter	3200	6.30	20,160.00	2.50	8,000.00
213	Stone Rip-Rap, Class 350 mm	Cubic Meter	2000	100.80	201,600.00	91.00	182,000.00
522	Seeding (Modified)	Square Meter	500	8.82	4,410.00	1.00	500.00
1281	Supp/Place Erosion Control Blanket C11 Type Urban Biodegradable	Square Meter	500	5.04	2,520.00	3.00	1,500.00
327	Removing Asphalt Pavement (Modified)	Square Meter	600	6.51	3,906.00	7.71	4,626.00
1127	Bit Pvmnt CIB (Br Deck) Oils Supp by Cont (Modified) (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	120	267.33	32,079.60	162.50	19,500.00
982	Hydraulic Excavator	Hour	15	165.00	2,475.00	145.00	2,175.00
733	Wheel Loader	Hour	15	125.00	1,875.00	150.00	2,250.00
557	Motor Grader	Hour	5	165.00	825.00	125.00	625.00
<b>Item Price Total</b>					<b>\$595,914.05</b>		<b>\$573,522.25</b>